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Description

199101090000
08580

01/09/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

325 327

199101100000
09760

01/10/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

325 493

199101100000
10880

01/10/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

325 493

199101110000
11510

01/11/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

325 710 Other:VOLUME
322, PAGE 700

199101110000
11950

01/11/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

325 711

199101140000
13520

01/14/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

325 821 Other:MORTG
AGE 320,
PAGE 678

199101180000
18170

01/18/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

326 276

199101280000
28690

01/28/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

326 994 Other:VOLUME
322, PAGE 872

199102110000
42370

02/11/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES LETSON,
MINNIE FAYE

329 50 Other:VOLUME
265, PAGE 268

199102140000
47290

02/14/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, ALLEN
J. & BRENDA

329 399 Other:VOLUME
202, PAGE 815

199102200000
53040

02/20/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

330 26

199102250000
56510

02/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES BIGGS,
SUNSHINE
BROOKS

330 608 Other:VOLUME
266, PAGE 994

199102250000
56590

02/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

330 723 Other:VOLUME
327, PAGE 976

199102250000
56770

02/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

330 606

199102250000
57250

02/25/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

330 647 Other:VOLUME
327, PAGE 476

199102260000
58260

02/26/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

331 45 Other:VOLUME
329, PAGE 42

199102260000
58200

02/26/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

330 998 Other:VOLUME
327, PAGE 844

199102270000
60470

02/27/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

331 171 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
320, PAGE 801

199103190000
80570

03/19/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

333 924



199103200000
81380

03/20/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SV BANK

334 206 Other:VOLUME
BOOK 330,
PAGE 475

199103200000
81600

03/20/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SV BANK

334 206

199104180001
11690

04/18/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

338 735 Other:MORTG
AGE 333,
PAGE 468.

199104220001
14870

04/22/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

339 147

199104150001
07110

04/15/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

338 226 Other:VOLUME
337, PAGE
125-133.

199105080001
32460

05/08/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

342 204

199105170001
42490

05/17/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

343 522

199105080001
33330

05/08/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

342 101 Other:VOLUME
339, PAGE 219

199105240001
49750

05/24/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

344 404

199106070001
62480

06/07/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

346 771 Other:BOOK
337, PAGE 955
FOR LEGALS.

199107100001
98440

07/10/1991
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

352 696 Other:VOLUME
348, PAGE 814
FOR LEGALS.


