Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	y Seq= 1,0	; Date Re	corded= 1	991; Nam	e= COLLA		IORTGAGI	E LTD;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101090000 08580	01/09/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	325	327				
199101100000 09760	01/10/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	325	493				
199101100000 10880	01/10/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	325	493				
199101110000 11510	01/11/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	325	710				Other:VOLUME 322, PAGE 700
199101110000 11950	01/11/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	325	711				
199101140000 13520	01/14/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	325	821				Other:MORTG AGE 320, PAGE 678
199101180000 18170	01/18/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	326	276				
199101280000 28690	01/28/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	326	994				Other:VOLUME 322, PAGE 872
199102110000 42370	02/11/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	LETSON, MINNIE FAYE	329	50				Other:VOLUME 265, PAGE 268
199102140000 47290	02/14/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ALLEN J. & BRENDA	329	399				Other:VOLUME 202, PAGE 815
199102200000 53040	02/20/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	330	26				
199102250000 56510	02/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BIGGS, SUNSHINE BROOKS	330	608				Other:VOLUME 266, PAGE 994
199102250000 56590	02/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	330	723				Other:VOLUME 327, PAGE 976
199102250000 56770	02/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	330	606				
199102250000 57250	02/25/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	330	647				Other:VOLUME 327, PAGE 476
199102260000 58260	02/26/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	331	45				Other:VOLUME 329, PAGE 42
199102260000 58200	02/26/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	330	998				Other:VOLUME 327, PAGE 844
199102270000 60470	02/27/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	331	171				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 320, PAGE 801
199103190000 80570	03/19/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	333	924				

199103200000 81380	03/20/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SV BANK	334	206		Other:VOLUME BOOK 330, PAGE 475
199103200000 81600	03/20/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SV BANK	334	206		
199104180001 11690	04/18/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	338	735		Other:MORTG AGE 333, PAGE 468.
199104220001 14870	04/22/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	339	147		
199104150001 07110	04/15/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	338	226		Other:VOLUME 337, PAGE 125-133.
199105080001 32460	05/08/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	342	204		
199105170001 42490	05/17/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	343	522		
199105080001 33330	05/08/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	342	101		Other:VOLUME 339, PAGE 219
199105240001 49750	05/24/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	344	404		
199106070001 62480	06/07/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	346	771		Other:BOOK 337, PAGE 955 FOR LEGALS.
199107100001 98440	07/10/1991 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	352	696		Other:VOLUME 348, PAGE 814 FOR LEGALS.